2024 WGC Winter Warm-up

Junior

Floor
Num Name Club/Team g.ore Place
0038 Crosbie, Connor Wpg Gym Ctr 10.866 1341
Nat Open

Floor
Num Name Club/Team gcore Pplace
0036 Noel, Cohen Wpg Gym Ctr 11.733 1321
0037 Lafond, Riley Wpg Gym Ctr 10.533 1252

PI12010-2013

Floor
Num Name Club/Team gcore Pplace
0015 Oyeniyi, Tommy Spartans 12.366 1311

0002
0028
0001
0016
0006
0017
0008

Cutler, Myles
Moscalenkov, Daniel
Chae, Luca
Magsino-Briol, Matias
Harder, Michael
Kriel, Jack
ANONYMOUS

Eagles 10.500 1335
Spartans 11.333 12.63
Eagles 11.566 1282
Spartans  8.900 1148
Steinbach 10.533 12.14
Spartans 8.966 11.67
Steinbach 10.333 1246

PI12014-2017

Floor
Num Name Club/Team g.ore Pplace
0022 Gross, Jack Wpg Gym Ctr 11.900 1311
0023 Samoiloff, Michael Wpg Gym Ctr 11.200 13-14
0019 Horrocks, James Spartans 11.400 12:63
0020 Hassan, Mazen Spartans 11.733 13.12
0018 Markusson, Seth Spartans 9.933 11.66
0004 Imlah, Brooks Selkirk 9.23311.68
0021 Raam, Harel Spartans  9.733 1137
0010 Dadabaev, David Steinbach 10.500 12:15
0005 Pellaers, Kolton Selkirk 8.400 10.09T
0009 Pae, Harry Steinbach 7.600 10311
0007 Murdock (Harder), Royce Steinbach 8.400 !1.19T
P2 All Ages

Floor
Num Name Club/Team g.gre Pplace
0027 Pearce, Bronson Wpg Gym Ctr 11.600 1281
0025 Gomes, Henry Wpg Gym Ctr  9.933 1153
0026 Gbeve, Keeshan Wpg Gym Ctr  9.600 1134
0024 Hutchison, William Wpg Gym Ctr 10.033 1152
0014 Matthews, Sullivan Steinbach 8.566 10.67
0012 Reimer, Xavier Steinbach 9.13312.15
0013 Matthews, Sawyer Steinbach 8.633 1066
0011 Murdock (Harder), Anthony Steinbach 7.833 1038
P3 All Ages

Floor
Num Name Club/Team g.ore Pplace
0029 Bolgarov, Eldar Spartans 12.000 13-32

0032
0030

0033 Heckert, Hudson Wpg Gym Ctr 11.333 1273
P4 All Ages

Floor
Num Name Club/Team g.ore Pplace
0035 Bray, Dylan Wpg Gym Ctr 11.166 1251

Moscalenkov, Maxim
Clegg, Brendan

Spartans 12.333 13.2]
Spartans 11.166 12:64
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Pommel
Score Place

10.800 1201

Pommel
Score Place

10.85012.0]

0.000 2

Pommel
Score Place
9.05010.02
8.900 1203
9.65010.0]
7.400 1006
8.000 1005
6.50010.08
8.5501004
7.25010.07

Pommel
Score Place
10.900 12.0]
10.200 1202
9.15010.04
9.600 10.03
8.700 1005
8.300 1006
7.25010.08
5.90010.010
7.30010.07
5.50010.011
6.35010.09

Pommel
Score Place
9.650 1151
9.55011.52
8.0001055
8.70010.03
6.800 10.07
8.200 1054
5.25010.08
7.45010.06

Pommel
Score Place
11.200 1221
10.800 11.82
9.700 1153
0.000 4

Pommel
Score Place
9.20011.01

Rings

Score Place

10.566 1281

Rings

Score Place

9.966 1202
10.433 1161

Rings

Score Place

9.900 1152
10.400 1201
9.500 1153
6.866 1007
8.766 1154
6.533 1008
8.400 1055
7.80011.06

Rings

Score Place

11.266 1201
10.433 1202
10.200 1153
9.40011.55
9.43311.54
8.033 11.07
7.833 11.09
9.133 1056
7.93311.08
7.333 10070
7.100 10071

Rings

Score Place

11.066 1251
8.466 1035
8.866 1083
7.633 1038
9.066 1032
8.300 1086
8.800 1034
7.666 1037

Rings
Score Place
10.733 1151
9.966 11.44
10.133 1142
10.033 1203

Rings
Score Place
11.133120]

Vault Pbars
Score Place Score Place
11.666 1281 9.400 1221
Vault Pbars
Score Place Score Place
0.000 2 10.700 1211
10.43311.2] 0.000 2
Vault Pbars
Score Place Score Place
13.833 1501 9.750 11.02
13.400 1503 10.050 1151
12.866 1505 9.25011.03
13.666 1502 8.850 1054
12.666 1506 8.700 1055
13.200 1504 7.800 1007
11.666 1507 8.4001156
10.733 1358 7.2001058
Vault Pbars
Score Place Score Place
13.600 1501 9.950 11.02
13.000 1503 9.000 11.04
11.166 1507 10.000 11.0]
11.466 1506 9.20011.03
12.933 1504 8.3501056
12.333 1355 8.75011.05
13.100 1502 7.400 1008
10.833 12.08T 7.550 1007
10.833 1208T 6.9501059
10.600 12010 5.400 10011
9.200 12011 6.15010010
Vault Pbars
Score Place Score Place
13.000 1351 10.400 1131
11.766 1356 8.900 1032
12.533 1352 8.7001033
12.200 1353 8.600 1034
12.066 1354 6.750 1037
10.333 1357 8.1501065
11.966 1355 6.4501038
10.100 1158 7.400 1056
Vault Pbars
Score Place Score Place
10.466 1121 11.500 1241
9.60011.23 10.700 11.92
10.066 1122 9.20011.13
9.43311.24 8.700 1124
Vault Pbars
Score Place Score Place
10.366 1121 10.900 1191

Hibar
Score Place

11.466 1261

Hibar
Score Place
11.100 1251
10.033 1262

Hibar
Score Place
9.866 11.03

10.600 13.01
9.33311.04
9.166 11.05
9.966 11.02
8.56611.08
8.63311.07
8.766 12.06

Hibar

Score Place
10.500 1251
9.63312.02T
9.233 11.04
9.63311.02T
8.86611.05
8.80011.06
8.066 1007
8.00011.08
7.200 10010
7.766 11.09
6.5331007]

Hibar

Score Place
11.033 1251
8.333 1067
8.60011.05
8.400 1066
9.700 10.62
7.83310.68
9.033 10.64
9.066 10.63

Hibar
Score Place
9.166 10.6 ]
8.933 1062
3.733 1044
8.866 1083

Hibar
Score Place
9.766 11.01

All-Around
Score Place

64.764 1

All-Around
Score Place
54.349 1
41.4322

AA-r
Score Place
45965 1
44.900 2
43.349 3
43.248 4
40.298 5
40.099 6
37.8157
37.632 8

AA-r
Score Place
47.666 1
448332
42.766 3
42432 4
41.1655
39.116 6
38.732 7
38.466 8
34.466 9
33.299 10
31.233 11

All-Around
Score Place
66.749 1
56.948 2
56.299 3
55.566 4
52.948 5
51.949 6
50.132 7
49.515 8

All-Around
Score Place
65.065 1
62.3322
53.998 3
48.365 4

All-Around
Score Place

62.5311
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2024 WGC Winter Warm-up

P5 All Ages

Floor Pommel Rings Vault Pbars Hibar All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place  Score Place
0034 Peter-Joyal, Marius Wpg Gym Ctr 11.200 1281 8.35011:51 10.600 1191 10.600 1201 9.500 1201 9.666 1131 59.916 1
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